
JK2

COACH PARMELEY BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE4

M2285 Tue May 14 6:00 PM HOME MS10 JJK KHOURY LEAGUECOACH BORJA
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Thu May 9M2282 6:00 PM BK17AWAY

PLAYOFF Wed Jun 26 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Tue Jun 25 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Thu Jun 20 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Tue Jun 18 TBD TBD TBD TBD

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE4M2312 Thu Jun 13 6:00 PM AWAY BK17 COACH PARMELEY

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

M2311 Tue Jun 11 6:00 PM AWAY MS11 COACH MILLER JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

M2306 Thu Jun 6 6:00 PM AWAY JK04 COACH RILEY

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE MS5

M2303 Tue Jun 4 6:00 PM HOME BK16 COACH COLLADO JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

M2300 Thu May 30 8:00 PM AWAY MS10 COACH BORJA

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK2

M2297 Tue May 28 6:00 PM HOME BK17 COACH PARMELEY JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK2

M2296 Thu May 23 6:00 PM HOME MS11 COACH MILLER

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE4

M2291 Tue May 21 6:00 PM HOME JK04 COACH RILEY JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK2

M2288 Thu May 16 6:00 PM AWAY BK16 COACH COLLADO

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

M2281 Tue May 7 6:00 PM HOME BK18 COACH BROCK JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK2

M2276 Thu May 2 6:00 PM AWAY JK04 COACH RILEY

JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK1

M2273 Tue Apr 30 6:00 PM HOME BK16 COACH COLLADO JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK2

M2270 Mon Mar 25 6:00 PM AWAY MS10 COACH BORJA

GAME # GAME DATE GAME TIME YOUR TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION FIELD

M2267 Tue Apr 23 6:00 PM HOME BK17 COACH PARMELEY JJK KHOURY LEAGUE JK2

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

SEASON

2019

TEAM TEAM MANAGER LEAGUE AGE DIVISION

JK05 COACH HALL JJK KHOURY LEAGUE MIDGET II




